
1 押  川  ミ  ナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 7.49 2.29 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 1 -1 -1 0

2.30 2.29

Skating Skills 1.00 1.752.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.702.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.752.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

5.20

2 木  本  小菜都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 6.18 2.08 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.10 2.08

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.401.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.351.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

4.10
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3 吉  岡  夏  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 6.09 2.04 4.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 0 0 -1 -1

2.10 2.04

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.75 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.352.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.352.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.50

4.05

4 片  岡  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 5.80 2.20 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 -1 0 -2

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2.30 2.20

Skating Skills 1.00 1.201.50 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.201.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.201.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

3.60
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5 棚  次      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 5.65 1.40 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W*+SEQ * 0.24 0.00 0.240 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.800 -4 -2 -2 -2

1.64 1.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.352.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.402.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.502.00 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

4.25
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